
【KYC POINT RACE 2021】
EntryList
Race1 Start 2021/9/4 12:00:00 サンセット＆宮川杯 Short Distance 約4.7 mails 西宮沖→神戸沖
Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 12:58:29 0:58:29 7 28.58 0.7946 0:46:28 2 26.57 1 19 24.54 0.7554 0:44:11 27.37 KYC
2 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 12:53:15 0:53:15 3 39.34 0.8872 0:47:15 6 36.96 6 36.52 0.8643 0:46:01 37.70 KYC
3 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY42 山田邦雄 12:51:35 0:51:35 1 40.41 0.8957 0:46:12 1 42.46 13 41.36 0.9031 0:46:35 42.88 KYC
4 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 12:56:06 0:56:06 4 33.62 0.8398 0:47:07 5 34.55 1 4 32.90 0.8336 0:46:46 KYC
5 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 12:57:40 0:57:40 6 32.56 0.8306 0:47:54 7 34.19 26 32.41 0.8293 0:47:49 KYC
6 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 12:56:49 0:56:49 5 31.84 0.8243 0:46:50 3 34.79 11 34.02 0.8433 0:47:55 KYC
7 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 12:53:14 0:53:14 2 38.72 0.8823 0:46:58 4 41.85 5 41.43 0.9037 0:48:06 KYC
8 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 13:01:25 1:01:25 8 31.76 0.8236 0:50:35 9 31.76 1 21 29.51 0.8033 0:49:20 KYC
9 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 13:02:19 1:02:19 9 29.00 0.7985 0:49:46 8 28.98 2 28.86 0.7973 0:49:41 KYC
10 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 13:18:48 1:18:48 16 20.75 0.7155 0:56:23 12 18.15 1 1 1 1 26 15.70 0.6563 0:51:43 新西
11 6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 13:03:26 1:03:26 10 34.86 0.8504 0:53:57 10 35.91 1 1 1 18 31.27 0.8192 0:51:58 一文字
12 6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 13:12:16 1:12:16 12 33.00 0.8345 1:00:18 14 25.26 1 1 1 1 1 10 22.81 0.7376 0:53:18 KYC
13 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 13:07:48 1:07:48 11 31.84 0.8243 0:55:53 11 31.84 1 26 29.28 0.8011 0:54:19 KYC
14 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 13:12:22 1:12:22 13 28.50 0.7939 0:57:27 13 28.50 1 18 26.65 0.7762 0:56:10 西宮BP
15 6680 TOUSHU DHL33 大村守 13:18:01 1:18:01 15 28.25 0.7915 1:01:45 16 28.25 1 25 26.57 0.7755 1:00:30 27.69 関空
16 4410 DECISION 5 SUNFAST3300 鳥井親一 13:15:35 1:15:35 14 30.58 0.8130 1:01:27 15 30.58 1 29.66 0.8046 1:00:49 29.36 芦屋
17 5005 C.ROSSETTI SENSE50 道満雅彦 13:38:32 1:38:32 17 33.29 0.8370 1:22:28 17 33.29 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 28.86 0.7972 1:18:33 31.29 KYC

Race2 Start 2021/9/4 12:00:00 Short Distance 約9.4 mails西宮沖→神戸沖→西宮沖
Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 13:58:47 1:58:47 7 28.58 0.7946 1:34:23 2 27.37 1 19 25.28 0.7628 1:30:36 28.19 KYC
2 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 13:58:31 1:58:31 6 31.76 0.8236 1:37:37 6 31.76 1 21 29.51 0.8033 1:35:12 32.40 KYC
3 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 13:55:07 1:55:07 5 32.56 0.8306 1:35:37 3 34.19 26 32.41 0.8293 1:35:28 34.53 KYC
4 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 13:54:10 1:54:10 4 31.84 0.8243 1:34:06 1 34.79 11 34.02 0.8433 1:36:17 KYC
5 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 14:01:53 2:01:53 10 29.00 0.7985 1:37:19 4 28.98 2 28.86 0.7973 1:37:11 KYC
6 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 13:53:02 1:53:02 2 39.34 0.8872 1:40:17 9 37.70 6 37.25 0.8703 1:38:22 KYC
7 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY42 山田邦雄 13:48:49 1:48:49 1 40.41 0.8957 1:37:28 5 42.88 13 41.77 0.9063 1:38:37 KYC
8 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 13:58:51 1:58:51 8 33.62 0.8398 1:39:49 8 34.55 1 4 32.90 0.8336 1:39:04 KYC
9 6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 14:01:13 2:01:13 9 34.86 0.8504 1:43:05 10 35.91 1 1 1 18 31.27 0.8192 1:39:18 一文字
10 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 14:10:47 2:10:47 11 28.50 0.7939 1:43:50 11 28.50 1 18 26.65 0.7762 1:41:31 西宮BP
11 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 13:53:03 1:53:03 3 38.72 0.8823 1:39:45 7 41.85 5 41.43 0.9037 1:42:10 KYC
12 4410 DECISION 5 SUNFAST3300 鳥井親一 14:20:20 2:20:20 12 30.58 0.8130 1:54:05 12 29.36 1 28.48 0.7937 1:51:23 芦屋
13 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 14:55:27 2:55:27 14 20.75 0.7155 2:05:32 14 18.15 1 1 1 1 26 15.70 0.6563 1:55:09 新西
14 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 14:24:49 2:24:49 13 31.84 0.8243 1:59:22 13 31.84 1 26 29.28 0.8011 1:56:01 31.20 KYC
15 6680 TOUSHU DHL33 大村守 15:24:05 3:24:05 15 28.25 0.7915 2:41:32 15 27.69 1 25 26.04 0.7703 2:37:12 26.58 関空
16 5005 C.ROSSETTI SENSE50 道満雅彦 16:10:14 4:10:14 16 33.29 0.8370 3:29:27 16 31.29 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 27.12 0.7808 3:15:23 29.41 KYC
RET 6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 33.00 0.8345 25.26 1 1 1 1 1 10 22.81 0.7376 KYC
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